
 

Update 08/17/2020 SJW 

 

Final November 3, 2020 Candidate Filings Mayor/Council Positions 
 

Position Candidate Name Phone Number Email Address 

Council Position No. 1 Jerry Hinton 503-740-4678 JHinton143@gmail.com 

 Dina DiNucci 503-740-0578 Dldinucci@gmail.com 

    

Council Position No. 3 Raymond Love 503-432-3206 rlove@amfam.com 

 Vincent Jones-Dixon 503-752-3984 Jones.vincente@outlook.com 

 Beshara S. Shahin 601-913-0183 fadimirna@hotmail.com 

 Brianna Harris 503-528-6085 bkharris77@gmail.com 

 Matthew Burnett 503-489-8163 Matt.j.burnett@gmail.com 

    

Council Position No. 5 Dave Dyk 503-512-0004 dave@cpnt.com 

 Sue Piazza 503-926-4419 votepiazza@gmail.com 

 Stella Armstrong 503-317-1769 armstromst@gmail.com 

 Thomas Stanley 503-573-7139 Db.scooter7@gmail.com 

    

Mayor Sean Bishop 360-991-5626  JayBishop45@gmail.com 

 Eddy Morales 503-512-0362 eddy@eddymorales.com 

 Travis Stovall 971-506-1493 tstov@yahoo.com 

 Joe Demers 503-201-1506 Joedemers.8842@gmail.com 

 Nick Switzer 503-793-3118 nick@weeklyrose.com 
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